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Ref. No. sfsee/adinfua/2 
Date 10. 09.202 

NOTICE 

In Pursuance to the West Bengal State University Notification (Ref. No: 

WBSU/Reg/UG/Admission/Date/Extension/357/2022-23) 
Chaitanya College, Habra invites fresh online applications (without any application fee) for 

dated 09.09.2022, Sree 

admission to UG Honours and General Courses from 12/09/2022 to 16/09/2022 for 2022-23 
session as some seats are vacant in the following courses. The candidates whose names did 
not appear in any E-counselling list of 1st phase of admission, may apply freshly considering the following vacancies. 

Vacant Seats Total Courses Section 
vacant 

Gen SC ST OBC-A OBC-B Seats 

BA (Gen) 
B.Sc (Gen) Bio 
B.Sc (Gen) Pure 
Bengali Honours 

English Honours 
History Honours 

Philosophy Honours 
Political Sc. Honours 
Sanskrit Honours 
Anthropology Honours 
Botany Honours 
Chemistry Honours 
Economics Honours 
Geography Honours 
Mathematics Honours 
Physics Honours 
Zoology Honours 

|B.A. 
B.Sc. 

00 65 89 
6 
4 

28 

09 280 
145 10 8 30 21 

14 
B.Sc. 10 20 100 

B.A. (H) 
B.A. (H) 
B.A. (H) 
B.A. (H) 

B.A. (H) 

B.A. (H) 
B.Sc. (H) 
B.Sc. (H)D 

B.Sc. (H) 
B.Sc. (H)D 
B.Sc. (H) 
B.Sc. (H) 

B.Sc. (H) 
|B.Sc. (H) 

52 08 08 107 
7 07 07 64 

24 06 
20 
20 05 
19 
16 
17 
16| 

08 07 
05 07 

07 
07 

06 
32 06 0 

05 05 
30 04 06 04 

0S 
05 

60 
63 
56 
41 

30 05 06 
0S 26 04 

23 09 03 04 02 
04 00 

17 
12 
05 

04 
05 

00 
06 

00 08 
26 
31 

05 59 
03 04 04 54 

03 03 01 00 

T 
(www.onlineadmissionsreechaitanyacollege.org.in) and they are also directed to read 
carefully the instructions for filling up the online application form. The applicants are advised 

to go through the following schedule: 

he candidates are directed to apply online from admission portal our 

BRA 



Admission Sehedule (2nd Phase) 2022-23 

SI. 
Programmes Date 

No. 
Date of Notification for Admission to UG Courses 

10.09.2022 (Hons. and General) for the session 2022-2023 in 

Website 
Commencement of Online Application (filling up 

forms) through College Admission Portal 
2 12.09.2022 

3 Last Date of Online Application 16.09.2022 

Publication of Merit Lists for Honours and General 
4 17.09.2022 at 2 pm 

Courses 

Publication of 1st Admission Lists for Different Honours 17.09.2022 at 2 pm to 

and General Courses and Admission 19.09.2022 upto 12 midnight 
6 Publication of 2nd Admission Lists for Different 21.09.2022 at 8am to 22.09.2022 

Honours and General Courses (if the merit lists are not upto 12 midnight 

exhausted and seats are vacant) and Admission 

Note: All testimonials are required to be uploaded online during application. Admission will 

be cancelled if the documents are found not in conformity with the declaration in the form 

submitted online. 
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