

SREE CHAITANYA COLLEGE, HABRA

(GOVT. SPONSORED) Affiliated to West Bengal State University, Barasat NAAC GRADING- B++ P.O. – HABRA PRAFULLANAGAR, HABRA, 24 PARGANAS (N), PIN.- 743268

Website : sreechaitanyacollege.in e-mail : sreechaitanyacollege@rediffmail.com Tel : 03216-236767/ 237020, FAX : 03216-237020

Ref. No. 95/sec/Adim/UG/22

Date 10.09.2022

NOTICE

In Pursuance to the West Bengal State University Notification (Ref. No: WBSU/Reg/UG/Admission/Date/Extension/357/2022-23) dated 09.09.2022, Sree Chaitanya College, Habra invites fresh online applications (without any application fee) for admission to UG Honours and General Courses from 12/09/2022 to 16/09/2022 for 2022-23 session as some seats are vacant in the following courses. The candidates whose names did not appear in any E-counselling list of 1st phase of admission, may apply freshly considering the following vacancies.

Courses	Section	Vacant Seats					Total
		Gen	SC	ST	OBC-A	OBC-B	vacant Seats
BA (Gen)	B.A.	00	65	89	117	09	280
B.Sc (Gen) Bio	B.Sc.	10	66	18	30	21	145
B.Sc (Gen) Pure	B.Sc.	10	44	12	20	14	143
Bengali Honours	B.A. (H)	52	28	08	11	08	100
English Honours	B.A. (H)	12	27	07	11	07	64
History Honours	B.A. (H)	25	24	06	08	07	70
Philosophy Honours	B.A. (H)	53	20	05	07	06	91
Political Sc. Honours	B.A. (H)	32	20	05	07	06	70
Sanskrit Honours	B.A. (H)	41	19	05	07	05	70
Anthropology Honours	B.Sc. (H)	30	16	04	06	03	60
Botany Honours	B.Sc. (H)	30	17	05	06	04	63
Chemistry Honours	B.Sc. (H)	26	16	04	05	05	56
Economics Honours	B.Sc. (H)	23	09	03	03	03	41
Geography Honours	B.Sc. (H)	04	00	04	00	02	
Mathematics Honours	B.Sc. (H)	26	17	05	06	00	08
Physics Honours	B.Sc. (H)	31	12	03	00	03	59
Zoology Honours	B.Sc. (H)	03	05	03	01	04	54

The candidates are directed to apply online from our admission portal (<u>www.onlineadmissionsreechaitanyacollege.org.in</u>) and they are also directed to read carefully the instructions for filling up the online application form. The applicants are advised to go through the following schedule:

Admission Schedule (2nd Phase) 2022-23

Sl. No.	Programmes	Date		
1	Date of Notification for Admission to UG Courses (Hons. and General) for the session 2022-2023 in Website	10.09.2022		
2	Commencement of Online Application (filling up forms) through College Admission Portal	12.09.2022		
3	Last Date of Online Application	16.09.2022		
4	Publication of Merit Lists for Honours and General Courses	17.09.2022 at 2 pm		
5	Publication of 1 st Admission Lists for Different Honours and General Courses and Admission	17.09.2022 at 2 pm to 19.09.2022 upto 12 midnight		
6	Publication of 2 nd Admission Lists for Different	21.09.2022 at 8am to 22.09.2022		
	Honours and General Courses (if the merit lists are not	upto 12 midnight		
	exhausted and seats are vacant) and Admission			

Note: All testimonials are required to be uploaded online during application. Admission will be cancelled if the documents are found not in conformity with the declaration in the form submitted online.

Principal 10,09.22 ya College, Habro Sree Chaitanya College, Habra Principal Chaitanya College Habra, 24 Pgs.(N)